
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

91 

4 

422 

699 

183 

13 

113 

777 

17 

112 

21 

24 

279 

89 

13 

116 

85 

76 

28 

277 

124 

222 

83 

55 

153 

69 

78 

70 

58 

23 

Name 

TRUMMER Julian 

GRUBER Herbert 

EGGER Gerhard 

SCHLEINDLHUBER Manuel 

MIKLIC Rok 

RITTNAUER Benjamin 

PODRZAJ Peter 

KLAR Martin 

WIBMER Robert 

FAULAND Tobias 

GRANITZER Sebastian 

HUTTER Marco 

VUC Catalin 

KERSCHBAUMER Johann 

DOCENKO Gerald 

MÜLLER Anton 

RATH Markus 

HÖFLER Bernhard 

KOLB Gernot 

BODNER Christian 

SAGER Josef 

GROßE Hannes 

WIESENEGGER Thomas 

KICKENWEIZ Franz 

HEIDENBAUER Johann 

KROPF Manfred 

WALDER Robert 

ORTNER Wolfgang 

WINDISCH Johann 

SCHLEINDLHUBER Harald 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

9:13.565 

9:24.236 

9:27.459 

9:32.854 

9:36.428 

9:41.943 

9:42.021 

9:46.239 

9:46.330 

9:58.389 

9:58.417 

10:03.457 

10:03.569 

10:03.867 

10:04.033 

10:04.443 

10:07.022 

10:11.683 

10:13.433 

10:13.708 

10:14.250 

10:16.181 

10:19.069 

10:23.959 

10:27.467 

10:27.722 

10:28.970 

10:35.627 

7:12.611 

1:46.596 

Diff 

10.671 

13.894 

19.289 

22.863 

28.378 

28.456 

32.674 

32.765 

44.824 

44.852 

49.892 

50.004 

50.302 

50.468 

50.878 

53.457 

58.118 

59.868 

1:00.143 

1:00.685 

1:02.616 

1:05.504 

1:10.394 

1:13.902 

1:14.157 

1:15.405 

1:22.062 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.619 

1:32.048 

1:33.144 

1:33.702 

1:33.108 

1:35.469 

1:35.012 

1:35.427 

1:36.467 

1:37.482 

1:35.662 

1:39.068 

1:37.438 

1:38.856 

1:38.708 

1:38.976 

1:38.722 

1:39.367 

1:39.210 

1:39.202 

1:38.485 

1:38.200 

1:39.639 

1:40.795 

1:41.031 

1:42.478 

1:41.281 

1:42.997 

1:42.549 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

6 

2 

5 

4 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

2 

0 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 RN32 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

GSX1000R 

Ducati Panigale V4S 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati 1199 Panigale 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 L8 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Aprillia RSV 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21.3.2023. 14:49:10 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

10.671 

Avg. Speed 

162,635 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.619 

Best Speed 

165,581 

Best Lap by 

91 - TRUMMER Julian 

SZ RACING TRACK DAYS 2023. 

21.03.2023. 

Race 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:38:19 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.3.2023. 14:30 


